1280020 001		BK 0124 PG 0051					
1280920.001		-BK 2128 PG 0920					
					INST NO: BK2128 P 920 - P	199 921 /-	
		· .			•		
• •							
REGROEA FROM Registre, Ibe. 516 Fibres I. 50 Box 215 ANOKA, MM, 5503 (518) 421-1723	UNIFORI (READ INSTR	NORTH M COMMERCIAL C UCTIONS ON BAC	CAROLINA ODE - FINANC K BEFORE CON	ING STATEMEN	it <sup>FORM)</sup> 894	420 <sup>UCC-1</sup>	
This FINANCING STATEMENT i lling pursuant to the Uniform Cou	s presented to a mmercial Code.	Filing Officer for	No. of Addi Sheets Prese				
1) Debtor(s) (Lest Name First) and	Address(es):	(2) Secured Part		-		204	
(Please Ty)		CENTRAL CA		IK & TRUST CO	<b>D</b> .		
V. Salem Development Corpora 1314 #4-B Ashley Square		F.U. DUA			FILED DICKIE C. WOOD REGISTER OF DEEDS		
Winston-Salem, NC 271	104	Winston-Salem 27114 ZIP CODE		N. C	C. FORSYTH COUNTY, NC		
3) (a) Collateral is or includes (b) I Timber, Minerals or Acc	fixtures. counts Subject	(4) Assignee(s) of Secured Party, Address(es):		AUG 01, 04:15 PM '20			
<ul> <li>o G.S. 25-9-103(5) are covered</li> <li>(c) Crops Are Growing Dr To Be Grown *</li> <li>On Real Property Described in Section (5).</li> <li>feither block 3(a) or block 3 (b) applies describe real state, including record owner(s) in section (5).</li> <li>5) This Financing Statement Covers the Following Statement Covers the Statement Covers and Statement Cov</li></ul>		FIXTURES		#15,00 PAID For Filing Officer			
All heating, plumbing, appurtenances includin building supplies, fix attached to or to be a estate description as Landing, Winston-Salem Products of the Collateral Are A	ng floor cov tures, stor attached to being all ( , Forsyth ( *O)	verings and/ red on said , or used or of property County, NC 2 n Farm Collateral	or renewa. real estat to be use and struct 7106. Filing Name	ls or repla te or elsev ed in conne tures locat Kounty Deptor	cements, and all where now or here	l other eafter	
<li>B) Signatures: Debtor(s)</li>			I		Secured Party	(ies) [or Assignees]	
V. Salem Development C	orporation	$\square$		Vin VIA	OLINA BANK & TRU	ST COMPANY	
(Bu) that the	flack	• -	(By) Jet Signature	Secured Pri	Vice President	Debtor's Signature	
(By) Vahid Salem Narashi Standard Form Approved by N.C	. Sec. of State		(1) Colli and	ateral is subject	to Security Interest In A	Another Jurisdiction	
Revised 11-90				ollateral is Brou ebtor's Locatio	ight Into This State n Changed To This State		
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY - NU	JMERICAL		(2) For	Other Situation	s See: G.S. 25-9-402 (2)	UCC-1	
na dinati	v						
	TT	TERMINATED UCC# <u>7840/</u>					
				0	2001		
	th		MAY 2 C. Wood, Registe				
	B	1	1. 1.				
The barry is a growth with the state of the		· <u> </u>	Ant -D	eputy			
				_			
	S	at BK	124	Pg	51		
- · ·			- • •				

•